990106724 05/23/2019

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD225426

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Steamforged Games Ltd	03/27/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LPH HOLDINGS LIMITED	
Address:	Rmt Accountants & Business Advisors Ltd,	
	Gosforth Park Avenue	
	Newcastle Upon Tyne NE12 8EG	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	limited liability company	
Entity Country:	England and Wales	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79207479

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: LPH HOLDINGS LIMITED

Address: Rmt Accountants & Business Advisors Ltd,

Gosforth Park Avenue

Newcastle Upon Tyne NE12 8EG

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007599 FRAME: 0457

990106724

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007599 FRAME: 0458

RECORDED: 05/23/2019